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Kassbohrer 3x axle + bpw

Prijs
Opbouw
Bouwjaar
Id
Aantal assen
Tellerstand
Brandstof
Max. gewicht
Laadgewicht
Ledig gewicht
Lengte
Breedte

Hoogte

Accessoires

Beschrijving
WKVDAF10300095134

€ 16.950,-
Gesloten bak
2018
TR1183

3

0 km
Overig
42.000 kg
34.600 kg
7.400 kg
1.385cm
255 cm
400 cm

ABS
Centrale smering
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